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GARDEN NAME

ALLYNUGGER
BALISERA
BANGLA
BISMILLAH TEA FACTORY LTD
BRINDABON
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE
DAURACHERRA
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
DILDARPUR
DILKUSHA
GHAZIPORE
HABIBNAGAR
HALDA VALLEY
KARIMPORE
KAZI & KAZI
KAZI & KAZI (GREEN TEA)
LACKATOORAH
LAXMICHERRA
LUAYUNI
LUSKERPORE
M.R KHAN
MADHUPUR
MAITRI
MARINA
MIRZAPORE
MONIPUR
MONIPUR A/C. MARINA
MONIPUR A/C. SAIF
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES
MOULVI
MR KHAN A/C DAKSHINGUL
N B C T I
NAHEED TEA ESTATE
NALUA
NANDARANI
NEPTUNE
NEW DANTMARA
NEW SAMANBAGH
PATRAKHOLA
RAMGARH
RASHEEDABAD
REMA
SABAZPUR

      7,489.0
    132,342.5
     25,972.4
     11,487.0
      9,182.2
      9,981.5
     10,629.6
     55,047.9
      2,495.7
     12,729.0
     21,457.0
      5,494.5
     14,472.9
     23,448.0
     77,883.0
     30,459.2
      2,000.0
     10,229.7
      2,495.0
     29,444.1
     50,437.0
      4,742.5
      8,535.6
     37,445.0
     11,977.4
      3,496.5
     21,973.5
      6,587.9
      7,485.5
     38,969.0
      5,738.7
      5,489.0
     46,672.5
     17,965.5
     49,432.0
     12,980.3
      4,495.5
      2,395.8
     30,439.0
      2,495.5
     11,979.0
      8,982.4
     25,694.9
     24,454.0

  248.40
  281.09
  172.12
  165.17
  259.36
  223.70
  229.16
  289.36
  251.95
  244.50
  230.00
  295.18
  298.12
  235.41
  253.53
  212.19
  650.00
  194.10
  213.00
  250.31
  271.49
  264.10
  393.60
  199.92
  260.71
  296.14
  254.96
  252.99
  245.14
  186.04
  250.44
  249.18
  177.58
  167.45
  253.54
  231.36
  282.11
  214.77
  226.43
  213.40
  248.21
  233.92
  232.98
  218.84

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
      3,494.0
     50,936.5
     12,986.2

           .0
      2,994.0

           .0
      2,744.8
     19,481.5
        748.7
      3,244.5
      4,990.5

           .0
           .0

      7,986.0
     14,482.0
      8,739.0
      2,000.0
        249.4
      2,495.0
      5,989.4
     12,484.5

           .0
      6,737.9
     18,973.0
      5,988.7

           .0
      3,995.5

           .0
           .0

     12,990.0
      5,738.7

           .0
      5,992.0

           .0
     12,483.5
      8,834.2

           .0
        199.4

           .0
           .0

      7,986.0
           .0
           .0

      5,490.0

  246.14
  281.71
  175.09

     .00
  263.67

     .00
  247.09
  291.95
  265.66
  232.85
  219.20

     .00
     .00

  250.38
  254.62
  210.00
  650.00
  200.00
  213.00
  248.75
  280.92

     .00
  383.85
  200.80
  259.17

     .00
  245.25

     .00
     .00

  188.08
  250.44

     .00
  166.83

     .00
  265.24
  235.70

     .00
  200.00

     .00
     .00

  251.44
     .00
     .00

  207.47
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   1,117,949.2  244.34

GARDEN NAME

SAIF
SATHGAO
SERAJNAGAR
SHUMSHERNUGGER
SILLOAH
SILLOAH (ORTH)
SRIGOBINDPUR
SUPREME TEA LIMITED
TELIAPARA A/C. JAGADISHPUR
ZAREEN
ZAREEN A/C. GHAZIPORE
ZAREEN A/C. MIRZAPORE

AMO
CHAKLAPUNJI
CHANDPORE
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE
DAURACHERRA
DEUNDI
DILKUSHA
HALDA VALLEY
JAGADISHPUR
KARIMPORE
KUMARSHAIL
LACKATOORAH
LAXMICHERRA
LUAYUNI
LUNGLA
LUSKERPORE
M.M. TEA ESTATES  LTD
M.R KHAN
MONIPUR
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA
MR KHAN A/C DAKSHINGUL
NALUA
NEW DANTMARA
PHOOLTULLAH
RASHEEDABAD
REMA
SABAZPUR
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
SATHGAO

SUB TOTAL :

      5,988.2
     13,987.5
     12,477.9
     37,455.5
     30,692.0

         34.7
     41,954.5
     32,436.9
        324.8
      4,495.5
        999.0
      1,498.5

      5,487.0
        494.0
      6,479.0
      1,847.0
        494.0
      3,982.9
      2,967.0
      1,985.0
      2,478.3
      9,448.0
      1,747.0
        997.0
      3,496.0
      6,461.0
      1,982.0
     11,473.5
        989.0
      3,745.0
        496.0
      1,481.0
      7,988.0
      3,483.0
        495.0
        491.0
      2,962.0
      4,270.9
        996.0
      2,495.0
     40,148.6

  262.67
  226.82
  237.36
  257.14
  247.39
 1600.00
  284.17
  207.46
  203.84
  289.67
  261.50
  265.00

  160.00
  160.00
  160.00
  160.00
  160.00
  163.74
  160.00
  160.00
  160.70
  160.00
  160.00
  160.00
  160.00
  160.31
  160.00
  160.00
  160.00
  163.20
  170.00
  160.00
  160.84
  160.00
  160.00
  160.00
  160.00
  162.80
  160.00
  155.60
  160.00

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

      5,988.2
           .0

      6,488.5
     11,985.5
      6,239.5

           .0
      9,490.0
      6,487.5

           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

      2,493.0
           .0

      1,497.0
        998.0

           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

        493.0
        749.0

           .0
           .0

        749.0
           .0

        495.0
           .0
           .0

        993.5
        498.0

           .0
           .0

     298,134.1

  262.67
     .00

  239.46
  260.67
  249.96

     .00
  285.21
  214.23

     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00

  160.00
     .00

  160.00
  160.00

     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00
     .00

  160.00
  170.00

     .00
     .00

  160.00
     .00

  160.00
     .00
     .00

  160.00
  160.00

     .00
     .00

 252.85
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   1,259,544.1  234.90

2024/2025

     141,594.9  160.40
GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAME

SATHGAO A/C DEUNDI
SERAJNAGAR
SHUMSHERNUGGER
TELIAPARA A/C. JAGADISHPUR
WAHIDABAD A/C ALLADAD

SUB TOTAL :

      1,497.9
      5,150.1
      1,498.0
      1,095.7
        494.0

  160.00
  162.53
  160.00
  160.27
  160.00

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
      1,497.9

           .0
           .0
           .0

        494.0

      10,957.4
     309,091.5

  160.00
     .00
     .00
     .00

  160.00

 160.68
 249.58


